
  1



 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 









  6

N
o.

 o
f r

ec
ip

ie
nt

s 
 (’

00
0)

2009 202220192017201520132011

100

0

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

More than
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2009
Pilot launch with
25 families in
Selayang, Selangor.
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FuelFuel

Student BursaryStudent Bursary

Medical Public TransportMedical Public Transport

Utility BillsUtility Bills

Food Aid &
Household Items

Food Aid &
Household Items


